
Olympia
Schwimmhalle

U3
HAUPTZUGANG 

U-Bahn

Olympia-
see

Olympia-
stadion

Theatron

Biergarten

RAD

Hans-Jochen-
Vogel-Platz

Zugang 
aus Richtung 

Parkharfe

RAD

Olympiahalle

SHIMANO 
Technikparcours

Trampolin

DECATHLON 
Family Area

Teststrecke 
OLYMPIABERG

Urban          E MTB

FOOD

500
501

503

504
505

600

601
602

603

604

401

400

605

608

609

606

607
801800

802
803

804

703

704

705

702

706

701

700

BÜ
HN

E

403

402
201

200

205

202

204

203

301

305

302

303

206

309

308

307

121

122

118

117

119

116

114

111

113

105

103

101

109

106

108

107

102

110

112

115
120

306

310

610
611

707

311

315

314

313

312

805

104

502

806

807

808

811

817

812

813

814

815

816

316

INFO

INFO

123

124

612

317

318

322
321

320
319

806
809

810

404

405

300

613 614

708

406

100

506
615

Lorem ipsum

818

819

304

820

821 2ndsky	 821
Abendzeitung  
München	 614
ABUS 	 116
Achensee	 613
ADAC	 117
add-e	 317
Additive Bikes  
& Parts	 320
ADFC München	 801
Alpina	 303
Ampler	 114
Atera	 802
Atherton Bikes	 820
Aventon	 705
AXA Bike 	 109
BASTILLE	 503
Blacksheep	 809
Bosch  
eBike Systems	 703
Böttcher 	 202
BULLS	 124
Burgenland	 403
BZEN Bikes	 811
Campus	 608
Cannondale	 402
Canyon	 122
chike	 123
Cikada	 113
Coboc 	 316
Company Bike	 304
Connex	 110
CONTEC	 123
CONWAY Bikes	 108
CUBE	 609
Cube Store  
Chiemsee	 708
DECATHLON 	 100/101
deuter	 816
Dips&Drops HOTEL	615
Divers	 312
e*thirteen	 306
ELBOLZO	 804
Electrolyte	 106
ELOM	 322
Enviolo	 201
Eurobike Radreisen	505

evil eye	 815
EVOC Sports	 318
Fahrrad Riebold	 400
Falter 	 302
Flasher	 818
FLYER	 102
FOCUS Bikes	 603
FOX Racing Shocks	315
Foxtec	 812
Gazelle	 120
GEOS	 611
GIANT 	 700
Hebie	 310
i:SY	 115
ION	 305
IXGO	 302
JobRad Loop	 406
Kalkhoff	 702
KED	 606
KetLift4Bike	 610
KETTLER	 121
Kryponite	 109
KTM Fahrrad 	 607/307
LAX CYCLES	 321
LIV	 700
M1 Sporttechnik	 807
Mahle Smartbike 
Systems	 800
Moca	 118
Moustache Bikes 	 604
Multicycle Cube	 602
Myvelo	 313
NICOLAI Bicycles	 104
NOKO Bikes	 600
Pendix	 805
Pinion	 605
QiO	 123
Racktime	 310
Radlabor	 501
Raymon	 107
Ridetronic	 612
Riese & Müller	 205
Rohloff 	 308
Rosa Mint	 813
Schwalbe	 704
SCOTT	 203

Selle Royal	 504
Serea	 814
Shimano	 300
SIGMA	 309
Simplon	 707
SKS GERMANY	 105
Specialized Munich	301
SPOrtmeier	 319
SQlab 	 305
SRAM	 401
STEVENS BIKES	 206
Storck	 314
Style your Face	 601
SUPERNOVA	 204
TARRAN Bikes	 311
TEKTRO | TRP	 500
Tern Bicycles	 115
THULE	 701
Tourismus  
Oberbayern  
München e.V.	 405
Tourismusverband  
Kitzbüheler  
Alpen - Brixental	 819
Tourismusverband  
Naturpark  
Altmühltal	 806
Trelock	 109
Tubus	 310
Tunap Sports	 200
Uebler  
Fahrradträger	 808
Upway	 803
uvex	 111
Valle Maira und  
Valli di Lanzo	 404
VELO DE VILLE	 706
VIA Urlaub-Service	 817
VICTORIA	 123
vit:bikes München  	502
Waldbike	 103
we like bikes	 810
Yuccie Bikes	 119
Zoom	 506 

  Info/Besucher- 
        registierung	

Angaben ohne G
ew

ähr - Änderungen vorbehalten

POWERED BY


