



2ndsky	821	evil eye	815	Selle Royal	504
Abendzeitung München	614	EVOC Sports	318	Serea	814
ABUS	116	Fahrrad Riebold	400	Shimano	300
Achensee	613	Falter	302	SIGMA	309
ADAC	117	Flasher	818	Simplon	707
add-e	317	FLYER	102	SKS GERMANY	105
Additive Bikes & Parts	320	FOCUS Bikes	603	Specialized Munich	301
ADFC München	801	FOX Racing Shocks	315	SPOrtmeier	319
Alpina	303	Foxtec	812	SQLab	305
Ampler	114	Gazelle	120	SRAM	401
Atera	802	GEOS	611	STEVENS BIKES	206
Atherton Bikes	820	GIANT	700	Storck	314
Aventon	705	Hebie	310	Style your Face	601
AXA Bike	109	i:SY	115	SUPERNOVA	204
BASTILLE	503	ION	305	TARRAN Bikes	311
Blacksheep	809	IXGO	302	TEKTRO   TRP	500
Bosch		JobRad Loop	406	Tern Bicycles	115
eBike Systems	703	Kalkhoff	702	THULE	701
Böttcher	202	KED	606	Tourismus Oberbayern München e.V.	405
BULLS	124	KetLift4Bike	610	Tourismusverband Kitzbüheler Alpen - Brixental	819
Burgenland	403	KETTLER	121	Tourismusverband Naturpark Altmühltal	806
BZEN Bikes	811	Kryptonite	109	Trelock	109
Campus	608	KTM Fahrrad	607/307	Uebler Fahrradträger	808
Cannondale	402	LAX CYCLES	321	Upway	803
Canyon	122	LIV	700	uvex	111
chike	123	M1 Sporttechnik	807	Valle Maira und Valli di Lanzo	404
Cikada	113	Mahle Smartbike Systems	800	VELO DE VILLE	706
Coboc	316	Moca	118	VIA Urlaub-Service	817
Company Bike	304	Moustache Bikes	604	VICTORIA	123
Connex	110	Multicycle Cube	602	vit:bikes München	502
CONTEC	123	Myvelo	313	Waldbike	103
CONWAY Bikes	108	NICOLA! Bicycles	104	we like bikes	810
CUBE	609	NOKO Bikes	600	Yuccie Bikes	119
Cube Store Chiemsee	708	Pendix	805	Zoom	506
DECATHLON	100/101	Pinion	605		
deuter	816	QiO	123		
Dips&Drops HOTEL	615	Racktime	310		
Divers	312	Radlabor	501		
e*thirteen	306	Raymon	107		
ELBOLZO	804	Ridetronic	612		
Electrolyte	106	Riese & Müller	205		
ELOM	322	Rohloff	308		
Enviolo	201	Rosa Mint	813		
Eurobike Radreisen	505	Schwalbe	704		
		SCOTT	203		

Angaben ohne Gewähr - Änderungen vorbehalten

 Info/Besucherregistrierung